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Capital Cars

Seven Sevens Cars Ltd - Customer, 93-101 Gorgie Road, Edinburgh, EH11 1TE

VAT: 179958330

Seven Sevens Cars Ltd provide driver agency services to your driver. Attached herewith a
receipt for your journey issued for and on behalf of your driver. All booking services for this
journey have been handled by Capital Cars Data Services Ltd , Dublin.

Booking no.

Date

Passenger

Pick up Address
Requested Pickup Time
Requested Vehicle Type

05:20
04/06/19

05:15
04/06/19

Total Distance
Duration

CO2 Emissions
Driver

Vehicle

1 - Fare
Total

VAT Breakdown:

VAT
Non-VAT amount

Payment Type
Card Number
Expiry

Auth Code
Signatures:

10412225
Tuesday 04 June 2019
Matthew Bott

44 Learmonth Avenue, Edinburgh, EH4 1HT

05:15

44 Learmonth Avenue, Edinburgh, EH4 1HT

Waverley Railway Station, Edinburgh, EH1 1BB

Booking details

1.69 Miles

00:05

435¢

D1515 (Badge No. 338562)

© OpenStreetMap contributors

V1418 (Silver Volkswagen Transporter, Registration: LX56 FUT)

Charges
£6.80
£6.80
£0.00
£6.80
Payments

Signature Provided
Axxoaaaaxxxxx0141
05/23

722990

01/07/2019, 14:01
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MATTHEW BOTT
05:20
04/06/19

Waverley Railway Station, Edinburgh, EH1
1BB
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